SSV Bredenbek 12. Bredenbeker Waldlauf (Duo-Halbmarathon-Staffel)

Platz Name, Vorname

Wertung ST-G
1 Duggen, Maike, Lipkes, Gerhar
Wertung ST-M
1 Paust, Martin, Schander, Johant
2 Reimers, Mark, Berger, Ralf
3 Kratzenstein, Stefan, Kratzenste
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Jg

76

70
75
80

Verein / BSG / Ort

Tennis Team

TuGaKi
42 und 52
USC Kiel

Zeit

1:53:02 h

1:39:00 h
1:42:24 h
1:46:01 h

24. Mai 2012
Ges.- Start-
Platz Nr.
4 965
1 951
2 953
3 955
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